
Hanumangarh - Sadulpur Mela Special/09708X - Exp - NWR 
HMH/Hanumangarh Junction to SDLP/Sadulpur Junction 
4h 20m - 178 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 01:25 0 1 0 39 184 NWR
2 HMO Hanumangarh Town 01:35 01:37 2m 0 1 7 48 183 NWR
3 TIBI Tibi 01:58 02:00 2m 0 1 23 65 190 NWR
4 ENB Ellenabad 02:18 02:20 2m 0 1 43 63 194 NWR
5 NHR Nohar 02:50 02:52 2m 0 1 74 55 196 NWR
6 GAMI Gogameri 03:20 03:25 5m 0 1 100 64 198 NWR
7 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 03:38 03:40 2m 0 1 114 79 202 NWR
8 SDMK Sidhmukh 04:02 04:04 2m 0 1 143 21 203 NWR
9 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 05:45 0 1 178 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (14:53)

Apr 30 2024 (14:53)

1

1


